
Mackintosh Mens BC – Fixture List 2023

Date Time Team Opponents Venue Rinks Team Opponents Venue Rinks

Sat 08-Apr

Sun 09-Apr

Tue 11-Apr

Wed 12-Apr

Thu 13-Apr

Sat 15-Apr 2.30pm Opening Day Home

Sun 16-Apr

Tues 18-Apr 2.30pm Alliance St Fagans Away 4

Wed 19-Apr

Thu 20-Apr

Sat 22-Apr 2.30pm FR St Peters Home 4

Sun 23-Apr

Tue 25-Apr 2.30pm Alliance Penarth Rectory Home 4

Wed 26-Apr 5.30pm MWL Roath Park Away 4

Thu 27-Apr

Sat 29-Apr 2.30pm FR St Josephs Home 4

Sun 30-Apr

Tue 02-May 2.30pm Alliance Whitchurch Hospital Away 4

Wed 03-May 6.00pm MWL Fairoak Home 4

Thu 04-May

Sat 06-May 2.30pm PG1 Cardiff Athletic Away 4

Sun 07-May

Tue 09-May 2.30pm Alliance St Josephs Home 4

Wed 10-May 6.00pm MWL Taffs Well Away 4

Thu 11-May

Sat 13-May 2.30pm WBA Cardiff Athletic Away 4 EWC Guest Memorial Away 3

Sun 14-May

Tue 16-May 2.30pm Alliance Whitchurch Home 4

Wed 17-May 6.00pm MWL Pentyrch Home 4

Thu 18-May

Sat 20-May 2.30pm FR Rhiwbina Home 4 EWC Llantrisant Away 3

Sun 21-May

Tue 23-May 2.30pm Alliance Penarth Windsor Home 4

Wed 24-May 6.00pm MWL St Albans Away 4

Thu 25-May

Sat 27-May 2.30pm EWC Whitchurch Hospital Home 3

Sun 28-May

Tue 30-May 2.30pm Alliance Cardiff Athletic Home 4

Wed 31-May 6.00pm MWL Whitchurch Hospital Home 4

Thu 01-Jun

Sat 03-Jun 2.30pm PG1 Cardiff Athletic Home 4 EWC St Fagans Away 3

Sun 04-Jun

Tue 06-Jun 2.30pm Alliance Rumney Gardens Home 4

Wed 07-Jun 6.00pm MWL Whitchurch Away 4

Thu 08-Jun

Sat 10-Jun 2.30pm PG1 Llantwit Major Away 4 EWC Dinas Powis Home 3

Sun 11-Jun Joe Carpanini Home

Tue 13-Jun 2.30pm Alliance Cardiff Athletic Away 4

Wed 14-Jun 6.00pm FR Cardiff Sophia Home 4
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Thu 15-Jun

Sat 17-Jun 2.30pm PG1 Llanbradach A Away 4 EWC Millwood Home 3

Sun 18-Jun

Tue 20-Jun 2.30pm Alliance Rhiwbina Home 4

Wed 21-Jun 6.00pm MWL Roath Park Home 4

Thu 22-Jun

Sat 24-Jun 2.30pm PG1 Penylan A Home 4 EWC Cowbridge Away 3

Sun 25-Jun

Tue 27-Jun 2.30pm Alliance Penylan Home 4

Wed 28-Jun 6.00pm MWL Fairoak Away 4

Thu 29-Jun

Sat 01-Jul 2.30pm PG1 Sully Sports Away 4 EWC Llantrisant Home 3

Sun 02-Jul 2.30pm John Lloyd Home

Tue 04-Jul 2.30pm Alliance St Fagans Home 4

Wed 05-Jul 6.00pm MWL Taffs Well Home 4

Thu 06-Jul

Sat 08-Jul 2.30pm PG1 St Josephs Home 4 EWC Whitchurch Hospital Away 3

Sun 09-Jul

Tue 11-Jul 2.30pm Alliance Penarth Rectory Away 4

Wed 12-Jul 6.00pm MWL Pentyrch Away 4

Thu 13-Jul

Sat 15-Jul 2.30pm PG1 Pentyrch Away 4 EWC Cardiff Athletic Home 3

Sun 16-Jul

Tue 18-Jul 2.30pm Alliance Whitchurch Hospital Home 4

Wed 19-Jul 6.00pm MWL St Albans Home 4

Thu 20-Jul

Sat 22-Jul 2.30pm PG1 Llantwit Major Home 4 EWC Dinas Powis Away 3

Sun 23-Jul Tony Sullivan Home

Tue 25-Jul 2.30pm Alliance Rumney Gardens Away 4

Wed 26-Jul 6.00pm MWL Whitchurch Hospital Away 4

Thu 27-Jul

Sat 29-Jul 2.30pm PG1 Llanbradach A Home 4 EWC Millwood Away 3

Sun 30-Jul

Tue 01-Aug 2.30pm Alliance Whitchurch Away 4

Wed 02-Aug 6.00pm MWL Whitchurch Home 4

Thu 03-Aug

Sat 05-Aug 2.30pm EWC Cowbridge Home 3

Sun 06-Aug

Tue 08-Aug 2.30pm Alliance Penarth Windsor Away 4

Wed 09-Aug MWL Semi Finals EWC St Fagans Home 3

Thu 10-Aug

Sat 12-Aug 2.30pm PG1 St Josephs Away 4

Sun 13-Aug

Tue 15-Aug 2.30pm Alliance Pontyclun Home 4

Wed 16-Aug 6.00pm MWL Final 4

Thu 17-Aug

Sat 19-Aug PG1 Sully Sports Home 4

Sun 20-Aug Vic George Home

Tue 22-Aug 2.30pm Alliance Murch Home 4

Wed 23-Aug 2.30pm FR Cardiff Sophia Away 4
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Thu 24-Aug

Sat 26-Aug 2.30pm PG1 Pentyrch Home 4

Sun 27-Aug

Tue 29-Aug

Wed 30-Aug

Thu 31-Aug

Sat 02-Sep 2.30pm PG1 Penylan A Away 4 EWC Cardiff Athletic Away 3

Sun 03-Sep

Tue 05-Sep 2.30pm Alliance Penylan Away 4

Wed 06-Sep

Thu 07-Sep

Sat 09-Sep Finals Weekend

Sun 10-Sep Finals Weekend

Tue 12-Sep 2.30pm Alliance Murch Away 4

Wed 13-Sep

Thu 14-Sep

Sat 16-Sep EWC Guest Memorial Home 3

Sun 17-Sep

Tue 19-Sep 2.30pm Alliance Pontyclun Away 4

Wed 20-Sep

Thu 21-Sep 2.30pm Alliance Rhiwbina Away 4

Sat 23-Sep

Sun 24-Sep

Tue 26-Sep 2.30pm Alliance St Josephs Home 4

Wed 27-Sep

Thu 28-Sep

Key Dates for members diaries Clashed with Finals Day - Rearranged

Bowling Club AGM Tue 10 Jan 23 09-Sep PG1 Cardiff Athletic (A) Now 6 May.

Paying in night Mon 27 Mar 23 Taffs Well (F) cancelled

Trustees AGM TBA Apr 23 09-Sep EWC St Fagans (H) Now 9 Aug

Opening day Sat 15 Apr 23

Joe Carpanini Trophy Sun 11 Jun 23

John Lloyd Trophy Sun 2 Jul 23

Tony Sullivan Trophy Sun 23 Jul 23

Vic George Trophy Sun 20 Aug 23

Finals Weekend Sat 9 Sep 23

Finals Weekend Sun 10 Sep 23

Captains Day Sat 23 Sep 23

Presentation Evening Sat 23 Sep 23

Mens AGM Mon 6 Nov 23

Christmas Celebration TBA


